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Principal Guests & Team Visits 2025-2026

Date Conclave No. Principal Guest

Tuesday 14-Oct-2025 St. George's 42 IG

Thursday 16-Oct-2025 Dr. W.R. Waters 269 DIG

Friday 24-Oct-2025 Constantine (E) 261 IG

Wednesday 29-Oct-2025 Hesketh (E) 309 DIG

Saturday 01-Nov-2025 Lancastrian (Wid) 164 DIG

Tuesday 04-Nov-2025 Prescot 291 IG

Friday 14-Nov-2025 Agnus Dei 220 IG

Tuesday 18-Nov-2025 Rose Hill 298 REC

Friday 09-Jan-2026 St. Helena 378 Team

Thursday 15-Jan-2026 Dr. W.R. Waters 269 IG

Wednesday 21-Jan-2026 Agnus Dei 220 DIG

Saturday 31-Jan-2026 Sovereigns' Unity 406 IG

Tuesday 03-Feb-2026 Prescot 291 DIG

Tuesday 10-Feb-2026 St. George's 42 Team

Thursday 19-Feb-2026 Westhoughton 254 IG

Wednesday 25-Feb-2026 Hesketh 309 IG

Tuesday 17-Mar-2026 Rose Hill 298 Team

Wednesday 18-Mar-2026 Agnus Dei (E) 220 Fred Hargreaves

Tuesday 07-Apr-2026 Prescot (E) 291 EUS

Wednesday 15-Apr-2026 Lancastrian (Wn) 164 Geoff Porter

Thursday 16-Apr-2026 Dr. W.R. Waters (E) 269 REC

Friday 24-Apr-2026 Constantine 261 DIG

Wednesday 29-Apr-2026 Hesketh 309 DIG

Friday 08-May-2026 St. Helena 378 DIG

Tuesday 19-May-2026 Rose Hill (E) 298 DIG

Thursday 21-May-2026 Westhoughton (E) 254 Team

Thursday 28-May-2026 Lancastrian (E) 164 IG

Tuesday 02-Jun-2026 St. George's (E) 42 EUS

Saturday 06-Jun-2026 Sovereigns' Unity (E) 406 DIG


